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WA COUNTRY HEALTH SERVICE EMISSION AND ENERGY REPORT DETAIL

Corporate Structure

The table below lists the entities whose greenhouse gas emissions and energy production and energy consumption are included in
the S19 report.

No.

Entity Details

Scope 1
Emissions
(t CO2-e)

Scope 2
Emissions
(t CO2-e)

Energy
Consumed
Total (GJ)

Energy
Consumed
Net (GJ)

Energy
Produced
(GJ)

18 Walcott Street - Broome Office
Type:
Facility

0

6

32

32

0

39 Walters Drive
Type:
Facility

68

354

354

Albany Health Campus
Type:
Facility

913

3,352

32,253

31,601

652

Augusta Hospital
Type:
Facility

31

152

1,320

1,319

Bennett Street Offices

Type:
Facility

45

233

233

Beverley Health Service
Type:
Facility

22

126

1,021

1,020

Bindoon Community Health Centre
Type:
Facility

Boddington Health Service
Type:
Facility

17

90

762

758

Boyup Brook Soldiers Memorial Hospital
Type:
Facility

20

106

889

886

10

Bremer Bay Nursing Post
Type:
Facility

73

68

11

Bridgetown Hospital
Type:
Facility

132

480

4,698

4,687

11

12

Bridgetown/Manjimup Mental Health Service
Type:
Facility

14

75

75

13

Broome - Coghlan Street Offices
Type:
Facility

100

521

521

14

Broome Health Campus
Type:
Facility

129

2,997

17,793

17,759

15

Bruce Rock Memorial Health Service
Type:
Facility

17

125

935

935

16

Bunbury / Harvey Community Health Service
Type:
Facility

56

302

302

17

Bunbury Hospital at South West Health Campus
Type:
Facility

748

3,447

32,503

32,292

211

18

Bunbury Strickland Street Office Mental Health Service
(Stepping Stones)

Type:

Facility

31

31

19

Busselton Childcare

Type:
Facility

32

32
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20

Busselton Health Campus
Type:
Facility

7

2171

11,475
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11,435

40

21

Busselton/Dunsborough Mental Health Service

Type:
Facility

59

309

309

22

Carnarvon Hospital
Type:
Facility

92

1,280

8,359

8,201

158

23

Cervantes Health Centre
Type:
Facility

24

Collie Health Service
Type:
Facility

196

611

6,436

6,414

22

25

Coolgardie Health Centre
Type:
Facility

25

147

147

26

Corporate Offices Kimberley
Type:
Facility

714

93

10,631

10,631

27

Corrigin Health Service
Type:
Facility

22

101

904

903

28

Cue Health Centre
Type:
Facility

23

121

121

23

Cunderdin Health Centre
Type:
Facility

114

595

595

30

Dalwallinu Health Service
Type:
Facility

26

191

1,437

1,409

28

31

Denmark Hospital and Health Service
Type:
Facility

101

302

3,250

3,244

32

Derby Community Health Service
Type:
Facility

33

Derby Hospital
Type:
Facility

67

1,373

8,296

8,276

20

34

Derby Renal Hostel
Type:
Facility

97

505

505

35

Djugerari Clinic
Type:
Facility

36

Dongara Eneabba Mingenew Health Service
Type:
Facility

170

895

892

37

Donnybrook Childcare
Type:
Facility

15

15

38

Donnybrook Hospital
Type:
Facility

30

201

1,556

1,545

11

39

Dumbleyung Memorial Health Service
Type:
Facility

43

365

361

40

Emergency Telehealth Service - RPH
Type:
Facility

46

46

41

Esperance Health Campus
Type:
Facility

825

4,428

4,385

43

42

Exmouth Hospital
Type:
Facility

16

271

1,686

1,684
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43

Fitzroy Crossing Hospital
Type:
Facility

22

698

4,027
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4,016

11

44

Fitzroy Crossing Renal Hostel
Type:
Facility

107

559

559

45

Geraldton - Offices
Type:
Facility

16

82

82

46

Geraldton Hospital
Type:
Facility

650

2,675

24,934

24,818

116

47

Gingin Child Health Service
Type:
Facility

16

84

84

48

Gnowangerup Community Health Clinic
Type:
Facility

31

161

161

49

Gnowangerup Hospital
Type:
Facility

24

113

991

985

50

Goomalling Health Service
Type:
Facility

26

163

1,285

1,278

51

Great Southern Aboriginal Health Service
Type:
Facility

29

152

152

52

Halls Creek District Hospital
Type:
Facility

22

337

2,142

2,132

10

58

Harvey Health Campus
Type:
Facility

15

284

1,764

1,737

27

54

Hedland Health Campus
Type:
Facility

499

3,122

23,731

23,731

55

Jerramungup Health Centre
Type:
Facility

18

98

97

56

Jurien Bay Health Centre
Type:
Facility

125

652

652

57

Kadjina Clinic
Type:
Facility

15

15

58

Kalbarri Health Centre
Type:
Facility

111

655

595

60

59

Kalgoorlie Boulder Community Health
Type:
Facility

39

206

206

60

Kalgoorlie Health Campus
Type:
Facility

17

2,672

14,277

14,187

90

61

Kalumburu Clinic
Type:
Facility

42

246

235

1"

62

Kambalda Health Centre
Type:
Facility

45

252

247

63

Karratha Health Campus
Type:
Facility

223

2,740

17,971

17,971

64

Katanning Hospital
Type:
Facility

119

749

5,890

5,875

15

65

Kellerberrin Memorial Health Service
Type:
Facility

12

123

852

852
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66

Kimberley Aged Care
Type:
Facility

0

20

102
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102

67

Kojonup Hospital
Type:
Facility

26

76

836

835

68

Kondinin Health Service
Type:
Facility

16

104

816

813

69

Kukerin Health Centre
Type:
Facility

33

33

70

Kununarra Renal Hostel
Type:
Facility

78

408

408

71

Kununoppin Health Service
Type:
Facility

16

176

1,191

1,191

72

Kununurra Hospital
Type:
Facility

61

1,593

9,359

9,327

32

73

Lady Mitchell Clinic
Type:
Facility

16

16

74

Lake Grace Health Service
Type:
Facility

18

117

915

911

75

Lancelin Health Centre
Type:
Facility

46

241

240

76

Laverton Hospital
Type:
Facility

20

120

961

960

77

Leonora Community Health Service
Type:
Facility

25

129

129

78

Leonora Hospital
Type:
Facility

21

300

1,923

1,904

19

79

Lombadina Clinic
Type:
Facility

18

91

91

80

Looma Clinic
Type:
Facility

33

171

171

81

Marble Bar Nursing Post
Type:
Facility

47

248

248

82

Margaret River Hospital
Type:
Facility

14

263

1,601

1,599

83

Meekatharra Hospital
Type:
Facility

19

208

1,400

1,381

19

84

Meekatharra Hostel
Type:
Facility

16

82

82

85

Menzies Nursing Post
Type:
Facility

37

37

86

Merredin Hospital
Type:
Facility

94

603

4,711

4,711

87

Moora Health Service
Type:
Facility

29

357

2,338

2,338

88

Morawa Perenjori Health Service
Type:
Facility

17

190

1,269

1,267
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89

Mount Barker - Overton and Langden Lodges

Type:
Facility

14

96

725
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725

90

Mount Barker - Plantagenet Hospital
Type:
Facility

32

223

1,703

1,702

91

Mount Magnet Health Centre
Type:
Facility

26

141

140

92

Mukinbudin Health Centre
Type:
Facility

30

159

159

93

Mulan Health Clinic
Type:
Facility

94

Mullewa Hospital
Type:
Facility

13

99

733

728

95

Nannup Hospital
Type:
Facility

14

93

719

718

96

Narembeen Memorial Health Service
Type:
Facility

17

123

929

929

97

Narrogin Health Service
Type:
Facility

741

1,357

18,022

18,022

98

Newman Hospital
Type:
Facility

177

1,027

1,027

99

Nickol Bay Hospital
Type:
Facility

32

165

165

100

Noonkanbuh Clinic
Type:
Facility

43

239

229

10

101

Norseman Hospital
Type:
Facility

19

113

912

906

102

North West Mental Health
Type:
Facility

20

103

103

103

Northam Health Service
Type:
Facility

318

1,374

12,428

12,419

104

Northampton Hospital
Type:
Facility

28

286

153

133

105

Northcliffe Nursing Post
Type:
Facility

11

64

62

106

Nullagine Community Health Service
Type:
Facility

29

150

150

107

One Arm Point Clinic
Type:
Facility

21

111

111

108

Onslow Hospital
Type:
Facility

559

2,917

2,917

109

Palliative Care - Broome
Type:
Facility

10

54

54

110

Paraburdoo Hospital
Type:
Facility

70

367

367

111

Pemberton Hospital
Type:
Facility

12

223

1,358

1,355
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112

Pingelly Health Centre
Type:
Facility

0

85

450
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447

113

Quairading Health Service
Type:
Facility

18

136

1,023

1,015

114

Ravensthorpe Health Service
Type:
Facility

20

176

1,254

1,239

15

115

Roebourne Hospital
Type:
Facility

143

837

837

116

Rural Paediatrics - Kalgoorlie
Type:
Facility

10

54

54

117

South West Mental Health Service - Margaret River
Type:
Facility

39

39

118

Southern Cross Health Service
Type:
Facility

19

167

1,185

1,185

119

Suite 3, 4 & 5, Gingin Business Centre
Type:
Facility

27

27

120

Suite 7, 8 & 10, Fitzgerald Street, Northam
Type:
Facility

71

372

372

121

Tambellup Nursing Post
Type:
Facility

22

22

122

Three Springs MPS
Type:
Facility

138

783

782

123

Tom Price Hospital
Type:
Facility

22

161

1,201

1,201

124

Units 2 & 3, Fitzgerald Street, Northam
Type:
Facility

38

197

197

125

WACHS Goldfields Regional Office
Type:
Facility

180

17

2,672

2,672

126

WACHS Great Southern Regional Office
Type:
Facility

52

270

270

127

WACHS South West Regional Aged Care
Type:
Facility

41

215

215

128

WACHS South West Regional Offices
Type:
Facility

347

124

5,602

5,602

129

WACHS SW Offices - Busselton
Type:
Facility

19

100

100

130

WACHS SW Regional Therapy Office
Type:
Facility

18

94

94

131

Wagin Health Service
Type:
Facility

27

191

1,458

1,454

132

Wangkatjungka Clinic
Type:
Facility

23

133

126

133

Warmun Clinic
Type:
Facility

76

426

412

14

134

Warren Health Service
Type:
Facility

142

491

4,933

4,919
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135

Wickepin Health Centre
Type:
Facility

0

12

61
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61

136

Williams Health Centre
Type:
Facility

25

133

131

137

Wongan Hills Health Service
Type:
Facility

22

162

1,224

1,209

15

138

Wundowie Community Health Centre
Type:
Facility

15

78

78

139

Wyalkatchem-Koorda Health Service
Type:
Facility

21

113

941

929

12

140

Wyndham Hospital
Type:
Facility

337

1,793

1,782

11

141

Yakanarra Clinic
Type:
Facility

142

Yandeyarra Health Clinic
Type:
Facility

18

95

95

143

Yiyili Clinic
Type:
Facility

39

39

144

York Health Service
Type:
Facility

17

128

962

955
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