WA COUNTRY HEALTH SERVICE EMISSION AND ENERGY REPORT DETAIL

Corporate Structure

The table below lists the entities whose greenhouse gas emissions and energy production and energy consumption are included in the S19 report.

No.	Entity Details			Energy Consumed	Energy Consumed	Energy Produced
1	18 Walcott Street - Broome Office Type: Facility	(t CO2-e)	(t CO2-e)	Total (GJ) 32	Net (GJ) 32	0 0
2	39 Walters Drive Type: Facility	0	68	354	354	0
3	Albany Health Campus Type: Facility	913	3,352	32,253	31,601	652
4	Augusta Hospital Type: Facility	31	152	1,320	1,319	1
5	Bennett Street Offices Type: Facility	0	45	233	233	0
6	Beverley Health Service Type: Facility	22	126	1,021	1,020	1
7	Bindoon Community Health Centre Type: Facility	0	0	0	0	0
8	Boddington Health Service Type: Facility	17	90	762	758	4
9	Boyup Brook Soldiers Memorial Hospital Type: Facility	20	106	889	886	3
	Bremer Bay Nursing Post Type: Facility	1	9	73	68	5
11	Bridgetown Hospital Type: Facility	132	480	4,698	4,687	11
	Bridgetown/Manjimup Mental Health Service Type: Facility	0	14	75	75	0
	Broome - Coghlan Street Offices Type: Facility	0	100	521	521	0
14	Broome Health Campus Type: Facility	129	2,997	17,793	17,759	34
	Bruce Rock Memorial Health Service Type: Facility	17	125	935	935	0
16	Bunbury / Harvey Community Health Service Type: Facility	1	56	302	302	0
17	Bunbury Hospital at South West Health Campus Type: Facility	748	3,447	32,503	32,292	211
18	Bunbury Strickland Street Office Mental Health Service (Stepping Stones) Type: Facility	0	6	31	31	0
	Busselton Childcare Type: Facility	0	6	32	32	0
		I	I	I	I	I

0/10/2	/10/2020 https://eers.cleanenergyregulator.gov.au/ReportDetail/Index/S19?isPrintView=True							
20	Busselton Health Campus Type: Facility	7	2,171	11,475	11,435	40		
21	Busselton/Dunsborough Mental Health Service Type: Facility	0	59	309	309	0		
22	Carnarvon Hospital Type: Facility	92	1,280	8,359	8,201	158		
23	Cervantes Health Centre Type: Facility	0	1	7	7	0		
24	Collie Health Service Type: Facility	196	611	6,436	6,414	22		
25	Coolgardie Health Centre Type: Facility	1	25	147	147	0		
26	Corporate Offices Kimberley Type: Facility	714	93	10,631	10,631	0		
27	Corrigin Health Service Type: Facility	22	101	904	903	1		
28	Cue Health Centre Type: Facility	0	23	121	121	0		
29	Cunderdin Health Centre Type: Facility	0	114	595	595	0		
30	Dalwallinu Health Service Type: Facility	26	191	1,437	1,409	28		
31	Denmark Hospital and Health Service Type: Facility	101	302	3,250	3,244	6		
32	Derby Community Health Service Type: Facility	0	2	8	8	0		
33	Derby Hospital Type: Facility	67	1,373	8,296	8,276	20		
34	Derby Renal Hostel Type: Facility	0	97	505	505	0		
35	Djugerari Clinic Type: Facility	0	1	3	3	0		
36	Dongara Eneabba Mingenew Health Service Type: Facility	0	170	895	892	3		
37	Donnybrook Childcare Type: Facility	0	3	15	15	0		
38	Donnybrook Hospital Type: Facility	30	201	1,556	1,545	11		
39	Dumbleyung Memorial Health Service Type: Facility	8	43	365	361	4		
40	Emergency Telehealth Service - RPH Type: Facility	0	9	46	46	0		
41	Esperance Health Campus Type: Facility	5	825	4,428	4,385	43		
42	Exmouth Hospital Type: Facility	16	271	1,686	1,684	2		
	r domey							

8/10/2	/10/2020 https://eers.cleanenergyregulator.gov.au/ReportDetail/Index/S19?isPrintView=True							
43	Fitzroy Crossing Hospital Type: Facility	22	698	4,027	4,016	11		
44	Fitzroy Crossing Renal Hostel Type: Facility	0	107	559	559	0		
45	Geraldton - Offices Type: Facility	0	16	82	82	0		
46	Geraldton Hospital Type: Facility	650	2,675	24,934	24,818	116		
47	Gingin Child Health Service Type: Facility	0	16	84	84	0		
48	Gnowangerup Community Health Clinic Type: Facility	0	31	161	161	0		
49	Gnowangerup Hospital Type: Facility	24	113	991	985	6		
50	Goomalling Health Service Type: Facility	26	163	1,285	1,278	7		
51	Great Southern Aboriginal Health Service Type: Facility	0	29	152	152	0		
52	Halls Creek District Hospital Type: Facility	22	337	2,142	2,132	10		
53	Harvey Health Campus Type: Facility	15	284	1,764	1,737	27		
54	Hedland Health Campus Type: Facility	499	3,122	23,731	23,731	0		
55	Jerramungup Health Centre Type: Facility	0	18	98	97	1		
56	Jurien Bay Health Centre Type: Facility	0	125	652	652	0		
57	Kadjina Clinic Type: Facility	0	3	15	15	0		
58	Kalbarri Health Centre Type: Facility	1	111	655	595	60		
59	Kalgoorlie Boulder Community Health Type: Facility	0	39	206	206	0		
60	Kalgoorlie Health Campus Type: Facility	17	2,672	14,277	14,187	90		
61	Kalumburu Clinic Type: Facility	1	42	246	235	11		
62	Kambalda Health Centre Type: Facility	1	45	252	247	5		
63	Karratha Health Campus Type: Facility	223	2,740	17,971	17,971	0		
64	Katanning Hospital Type: Facility	119	749	5,890	5,875	15		
65	Kellerberrin Memorial Health Service Type: Facility	12	123	852	852	0		

8/10/2	/10/2020 https://eers.cleanenergyregulator.gov.au/ReportDetail/Index/S19?isPrintView=True							
66	Kimberley Aged Care Type: Facility	0	20	102	102	0		
67	Kojonup Hospital Type: Facility	26	76	836	835	1		
68	Kondinin Health Service Type: Facility	16	104	816	813	3		
69	Kukerin Health Centre Type: Facility	0	6	33	33	0		
70	Kununarra Renal Hostel Type: Facility	0	78	408	408	0		
71	Kununoppin Health Service Type: Facility	16	176	1,191	1,191	0		
72	Kununurra Hospital Type: Facility	61	1,593	9,359	9,327	32		
73	Lady Mitchell Clinic Type: Facility	0	3	16	16	0		
74	Lake Grace Health Service Type: Facility	18	117	915	911	4		
75	Lancelin Health Centre Type: Facility	0	46	241	240	1		
76	Laverton Hospital Type: Facility	20	120	961	960	1		
77	Leonora Community Health Service Type: Facility	0	25	129	129	0		
78	Leonora Hospital Type: Facility	21	300	1,923	1,904	19		
79	Lombadina Clinic Type: Facility	0	18	91	91	0		
80	Looma Clinic Type: Facility	0	33	171	171	0		
	Marble Bar Nursing Post Type: Facility	0	47	248	248	0		
82	Margaret River Hospital Type: Facility	14	263	1,601	1,599	2		
83	Meekatharra Hospital Type: Facility	19	208	1,400	1,381	19		
84	Meekatharra Hostel Type: Facility	0	16	82	82	0		
	Menzies Nursing Post Type: Facility	0	7	37	37	0		
86	Merredin Hospital Type: Facility	94	603	4,711	4,711	0		
87	Moora Health Service Type: Facility	29	357	2,338	2,338	0		
88	Morawa Perenjori Health Service Type: Facility	17	190	1,269	1,267	2		

8/10/2	020 https://eers.cleanenergyre	guiator.gov.ai	и/керопретаг	i/index/519?isPrir	itview= i rue	
	Mount Barker - Overton and Langden Lodges Type: Facility	14	96	725	725	0
	Mount Barker - Plantagenet Hospital Type: Facility	32	223	1,703	1,702	1
91	Mount Magnet Health Centre Type: Facility	0	26	141	140	1
92	Mukinbudin Health Centre Type: Facility	0	30	159	159	0
93	Mulan Health Clinic Type: Facility	0	1	5	5	0
94	Mullewa Hospital Type: Facility	13	99	733	728	5
95	Nannup Hospital Type: Facility	14	93	719	718	1
96	Narembeen Memorial Health Service Type: Facility	17	123	929	929	0
97	Narrogin Health Service Type: Facility	741	1,357	18,022	18,022	0
98	Newman Hospital Type: Facility	6	177	1,027	1,027	0
99	Nickol Bay Hospital Type: Facility	0	32	165	165	0
	Noonkanbuh Clinic Type: Facility	0	43	239	229	10
101	Norseman Hospital Type: Facility	19	113	912	906	6
102	North West Mental Health Type: Facility	0	20	103	103	0
	Northam Health Service Type: Facility	318	1,374	12,428	12,419	9
104	Northampton Hospital Type: Facility	0	28	286	153	133
105	Northcliffe Nursing Post Type: Facility	0	11	64	62	2
106	Nullagine Community Health Service Type: Facility	0	29	150	150	0
107	One Arm Point Clinic Type: Facility	0	21	111	111	0
	Onslow Hospital Type: Facility	0	559	2,917	2,917	0
109	Palliative Care - Broome Type: Facility	0	10	54	54	0
110	Paraburdoo Hospital Type: Facility	0	70	367	367	0
111	Pemberton Hospital Type: Facility	12	223	1,358	1,355	3

	2020 nups://eers.cleanenergyre	-	-			
11.	Pingelly Health Centre Type: Facility	0	85	450	447	3
11	Quairading Health Service Type: Facility	18	136	1,023	1,015	8
11	Ravensthorpe Health Service Type: Facility	20	176	1,254	1,239	15
11	Roebourne Hospital Type: Facility	5	143	837	837	0
11	Rural Paediatrics - Kalgoorlie Type: Facility	0	10	54	54	0
11	South West Mental Health Service - Margaret River 7 Type: Facility	0	7	39	39	0
11	Southern Cross Health Service Type: Facility	19	167	1,185	1,185	0
11	Suite 3, 4 & 5, Gingin Business Centre Type: Facility	0	5	27	27	0
12	Suite 7, 8 & 10, Fitzgerald Street, Northam Type: Facility	0	71	372	372	0
12	Tambellup Nursing Post 1 Type: Facility	0	4	22	22	0
12	Three Springs MPS 2 Type: Facility	4	138	783	782	1
12	Tom Price Hospital 3 Type: Facility	22	161	1,201	1,201	0
	11 11 0 0 0 = 11					
12	Units 2 & 3, Fitzgerald Street, Northam 4 Type: Facility	0	38	197	197	0
	Type:	180		197 2,672	197 2,672	0
12	Type: Facility WACHS Goldfields Regional Office Type:		17			
12	Type: Facility WACHS Goldfields Regional Office Type: Facility WACHS Great Southern Regional Office Type:	180	17 52	2,672	2,672	0
12	Type: Facility WACHS Goldfields Regional Office Type: Facility WACHS Great Southern Regional Office Type: Facility WACHS Great Southern Regional Office Type: Facility WACHS South West Regional Aged Care Type:	180	17 52	2,672 270	2,672 270	0
12 12 12	Type: Facility WACHS Goldfields Regional Office Type: Facility WACHS Great Southern Regional Office Type: Facility WACHS South West Regional Aged Care Type: Facility WACHS South West Regional Offices Type: Facility	180	17 52 41	2,672 270 215	2,672 270 215	0 0 0
12 12 12 12 12	Type: Facility WACHS Goldfields Regional Office Type: Facility WACHS Great Southern Regional Office Type: Facility WACHS South West Regional Aged Care Type: Facility WACHS South West Regional Offices Type: Facility WACHS South West Regional Offices Type: Facility WACHS SW Offices - Busselton Type:	180 0 0 347	17 52 41 124	2,672 270 215 5,602	2,672 270 215 5,602	0 0 0
12 12 12 12 12 12	Type: Facility WACHS Goldfields Regional Office Type: Facility WACHS Great Southern Regional Office Type: Facility WACHS South West Regional Aged Care Type: Facility WACHS South West Regional Offices Type: Facility WACHS South West Regional Offices Type: Facility WACHS SW Offices - Busselton Type: Facility WACHS SW Regional Therapy Office Type:	180 0 0 347	17 52 41 124	2,672 270 215 5,602	2,672 270 215 5,602	0 0 0 0 0
12 12 12 12 12 13	Type: Facility WACHS Goldfields Regional Office Type: Facility WACHS Great Southern Regional Office Type: Facility WACHS South West Regional Aged Care Type: Facility WACHS South West Regional Offices Type: Facility WACHS South West Regional Offices Type: Facility WACHS SW Offices - Busselton Type: Facility WACHS SW Regional Therapy Office Type: Facility WACHS SW Regional Therapy Office Type: Facility Wagin Health Service	180 0 0 347 0	17 52 41 124 19	2,672 270 215 5,602 100	2,672 270 215 5,602 100	0 0 0 0
12 12 12 12 12 13	Type: Facility WACHS Goldfields Regional Office Type: Facility WACHS Great Southern Regional Office Type: Facility WACHS South West Regional Aged Care Type: Facility WACHS South West Regional Offices Type: Facility WACHS South West Regional Offices Type: Facility WACHS SW Offices - Busselton Type: Facility WACHS SW Regional Therapy Office Type: Facility WACHS SW Regional Therapy Office Type: Facility Wagin Health Service Type: Facility Wangkatjungka Clinic Type:	180 0 0 347 0 0	17 52 41 124 19 18	2,672 270 215 5,602 100 94	2,672 270 215 5,602 100 94	0 0 0 0 0
12 12 12 12 13 13 13	Type: Facility WACHS Goldfields Regional Office Type: Facility WACHS Great Southern Regional Office Type: Facility WACHS South West Regional Aged Care Type: Facility WACHS South West Regional Offices Type: Facility WACHS SW Offices - Busselton Type: Facility WACHS SW Regional Therapy Office Type: Facility WACHS SW Regional Therapy Office Type: Facility Wagin Health Service Type: Facility Wangkatjungka Clinic Type: Facility Warmun Clinic Type: Facility Warmun Clinic Type:	180 0 0 347 0 0 27	17 52 41 124 19 18 191 23	2,672 270 215 5,602 100 94 1,458	2,672 270 215 5,602 100 94 1,454	0 0 0 0 0 0 4

0/10/2	11ttps://eers.bleanenergyregulator.gov.ad/1teportbetail/index/5/19:15f filitylew=11de						
135	Wickepin Health Centre Type: Facility	0	12	61	61	0	
136	Williams Health Centre Type: Facility	0	25	133	131	2	
137	Wongan Hills Health Service Type: Facility	22	162	1,224	1,209	15	
138	Wundowie Community Health Centre Type: Facility	0	15	78	78	0	
139	Wyalkatchem-Koorda Health Service Type: Facility	21	113	941	929	12	
140	Wyndham Hospital Type: Facility	2	337	1,793	1,782	11	
141	Yakanarra Clinic Type: Facility	0	2	9	9	0	
142	Yandeyarra Health Clinic Type: Facility	0	18	95	95	0	
143	Yiyili Clinic Type: Facility	0	7	39	39	0	
144	York Health Service Type: Facility	17	128	962	955	7	